

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 10-0477 Version: 0 Name: Charles Village Community Benefits District and

Management Authority

Type: Mayor and City Council Res. Status: Enacted

File created:4/12/2010In control:City CouncilOn agenda:Final action:6/17/2010

Enactment date: Enactment #: 10-22

Title: Charles Village Community Benefits District and Management Authority

FOR the purpose of renewing and continuing the Charles Village Community Benefits District and Management Authority; providing for a special effective date; and generally relating to the activities and authority of the Charles Village Community Benefits District and Management Authority.

Sponsors: Mary Pat Clarke, Carl Stokes, Belinda Conaway

Indexes: Charles Village Community Benefits Dist, Mayor and City Council Resolution, Resolution-Mayor and

City Council

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10-0477 - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Transportation - 10-0477.pdf, 3. Law - 10-0477.pdf, 4. DPW - 10-

0477.pdf, 5. HCD - 10-0477.pdf, 6. Planning - 10-0477.pdf, 7. 10-0477 - 3rd Reader.pdf

0 0 0	Mayor City Council	Signed by Mayor	<u> </u>
	City Council		
n		Approved and Sent to the Mayor	
	Urban Affairs and Aging Committee	Recommended Favorably	
0	City Council	Advanced to 3rd Rdr., Adopted Comm. Report	
0	Urban Affairs and Aging Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
0	City Council	Assigned	
0	City Council	Introduced	
		Committee City Council Urban Affairs and Aging Committee The City Council City Council City Council	Committee City Council Advanced to 3rd Rdr., Adopted Comm. Report Urban Affairs and Aging Committee The City Council Referred for a Report Assigned